InterOss®
Collagen
ANORGANIC BONE-COLLAGEN COMPOSITE
InterOss® Collagen is an anorganic hydroxyapatitecollagen composite for use in periodontal,
oral and maxillofacial surgery. It is a combination of bovine bone granules and collagen fibers
for exceptional handling. Its interconnected porous structure and osteoconductive property
allows for the ingrowth of the adjacent viable bone while permitting easy exchange of body
fluids. InterOss® Collagen is available in various sizes in plug and block forms.

collagenous matrix enables
slower degradation and
enhanced osseo-integration
of particles into a new bone.
STORAGE
TEMPERATURE
59 - 86 °F / 15 - 30 °C
COMPOSITION
90% Calcium phosphate (100%
pure hydroxyapatite, mineral
phase) 10% Type I Collagen
INTEGRATION TIME
6 - 9 months (depending on
defect)
SKU Size Weight
IOC-050 6 x 6 x 3 mm 50 mg
IOC-100 6 x 6 x 6 mm 100 mg
IOC-250 7 x 8 x 9 mm 250 mg
IOC-350 8 x 9 x 10 mm 350 mg
IOC-500 9 x 10 x 12 mm 500 mg
SKU Size Weight
IOC-P150 6 x 10 mm 150 mg
IOC-P250 8 x 10 mm 250 mg
Block
Plug
SigmaGraft, Inc. 575
Sally Place Fullerton,